Please see the list of excess stock that is available at reduced prices.
These products are in good condition but subject to prior sale
Please contact your local branch to check availability and to place orders
Prices do not include GST
OBA Stock Code Description UOM Quantity Price FOB
TAPES
813-CWT5066 COTTON WEBBING 50MM x.4MM x66M ROLL 19 $8.40
813-TG25/02075 THERMOGUARD 25 75MM x 2MM     MTR 338 $0.52
813-WGB0175/025P TAPE W/GL B PLAIN 25 x 0.175MM ROLL 222 $9.02
813-WGB0225/012P TAPE W/GL B PLAIN 12 x 0.225MM ROLL 143 $1.03
813-WGR0125/012 TAPE W/GLASS R 12 x 0.125MM   ROLL 144 $1.80
814-M787050 POLYESTER TAPE M787 30mm x 33m ROLL 17 $2.20
814-T410724 24MM 4107 TESA TAPE ROLL 35 $9.70
SLEEVING
812-HSPK2 HEAT SHRINK PUMP KIT NO. 2 EACH 114.00 $3.28
812-RDW030BK-1.2 DUAL WALL H/SHR 3.0MM 1.2M BLK EACH 945.00 $0.88
812-RHFF00BK-M H/SHRINK RHF 150/75 BLK       MTR 30.00 $3.21
812-SCG015BL-M H/SHRINK SCG 1.5/0.75 BLU MTR 270.00 $0.10
812-SCG015YL-M H/SHRINK SCG 1.5/0.75 YEL     MTR 1,803.00 $0.10
812-SCG015WE-M H/SHRINK SCG 1.5/0.75 WHT MTR 300.00 $0.10
812-SCG025BL-M H/SHRINK SCG 2.5/1.25 BLU MTR 615.00 $0.10
812-SCG025RD-M H/SHRINK SCG 2.5/1.25 RED     MTR 890.00 $0.15
812-SCG025GN-M H/SHRINK SCG 2.5/1.25 GRN MTR 1,015.00 $0.10
812-SCG035BL-M H/SHRINK SCG 3.5/1.75 BLU MTR 150.00 $0.10
H/SHRINK SCG 5.0/2.5 RED MTR 735.00 $0.52
812-SCG035BL-M
812-SCG050RD-M H/SHRINK SCG 5.0/2.5 RED MTR 735.00 $0.52
812-SCG050WE-M H/SHRINK SCG 5.0/2.5 WHT MTR 700.00 $0.52
812-SCG280WE-M H/SHRINK SCG 28.0/14.0 WHT    MTR 1,000.00 $0.15
812-SCG400GNY-M H/SHRINK SCG 40.0/20.0 GRN/YEL MTR 350.00 $1.62
812-SCG760YL-M H/SHRINK SCG 76.0/38.0 YEL    MTR 275.00 $0.86
812-SCGA00YL-M H/SHRINK SCG 100/50.0 YEL     MTR 175.00 $1.07
810-010PVH-RD PVC SLEEVING 1.0mm RED V105   1000M 47.00 $22.81
810-030VID501 VIDAFLEX 501(54B)-HT3.00mmx250 250M 13.00 $8.41
810-035SEP3 3.5MM SEP3 SLEEVING           100M 14.00 $32.77
810-050SCS3BK 5.0MM SCS3 SLEEVING BLK       100M 1.55 $27.26
810-060SCS3WE 6.0MM SCS3 SLEEVING WHT       100M 19.00 $71.97
810-070ACG-YL 7.0MM ACRYLIC C GLASS SLV YEL ROLL 2.76 $15.19
810-100SCS3YL 10.0MM SCS3 SLEEVING YEL      100M 9.00 $142.17
810-100SEP3 10.0MM SEP3 SLEEVING          100M 9.9 $34.72
810-100VID124 VIDAFLEX L124 10.0MM NATURAL  100M 28.75 $103.78
810-120SEP3 12.0MM SEP3 SLEEVING          100M 11.95 $33.00
810-120SS 12.0MM SS SLEEVING            75M 2.84 $41.00
810-160SEP3 16.0MM SEP3 SLEEVING          50M 25 $26.66
810-260SEP3 26.0MM SEP3 SLEEVING          30M 1.66 $22.33
810-300VID124 VIDAFLEX L124 30.0MM NAT  100M 12 $44.05
CABLE
806-7BC24/20CL 7C 0.75MM2 BRAID CONTROL CLR  MTR 154 $0.98
808-ECS00150BN S/CABLE (SIF) 1.5MM2 30/25 BRN MTR 5000 $0.50
Please see the list of excess stock that is available at reduced prices.
These products are in good condition but subject to prior sale
Please contact your local branch to check availability and to place orders
Prices do not include GST
OBA Stock Code Description UOM Quantity Price FOB
808-ETE00400BN S/FLON EETFE 4.0MM2 56/30 BRN MTR 19870 $2.20
808-SRF24/20BL 0.75MM2 (24/.20) CS SRC BL TIN 100M 26 $6.17
808-SRF24/20BN 0.75MM2 (24/.20) CS SRC BN TIN 100M 65 $6.47
808-SRH16/20WE-K 0.50MM TIN CU SRC WHITE 1000M KM 12 $26.89
808-SRH24/20GN 0.75MM TIN CU SRC GREEN 100M 100M 9 $13.77
808-SRH24/20YL-K 0.75MM TIN CU SRC YELLOW 1000M KM 3 $108.83
808-SRH32/20GN-K 1.00MM TIN CU SRC GREEN 1000M KM 4.65 $17.11
809-SPT015001.0 1.0MM2 SRC SIAF 1.5KV BLACK MTR 1381 $0.36
809-SPT015070 70.0MM2 SRC SIAF 1.5KV BLACK  MTR 192 $5.20
STAND OFFS
596-P135-10 P135-10 STAND OFF INSULATOR   EACH 1177 $0.50
596-SO25-M06 RNC 660 / 25xM6 STAND OFF INS EACH 572 $4.16
CAPACITORS
718-025030/250 25-30 MF 250V START CAPACITOR EACH 124 $1.75
718-050063R250EL  50/ 63 uF 250V EL START CAP EACH 462 $2.95
718-088106/110 88-106 MFD 110V START CAP EACH 144 $3.27
720-02.5440 CAPACITOR 2.5uF MF 440V RUN EACH 273 $0.55
720-02.5440F CAPACITOR 2.5uF MFD 440V LEAD EACH 25 $0.40720-02.5440F CAPACITOR 2.5uF MFD 440V LEAD EACH 25 $0.40
720-65.0450KAT CAPACITOR 65.0uF MKA 450V EACH 46 $5.97